PISTA BUENA
SIGNATURE DAME
SOPHIAVA

KANTE
PRESTIGIOSA
MARIA GABRIELA
DANYER

CAPTAIN MCGHAN
GAME WINNER
MARISIMA HIJA
BELLA FELLA
CHASKA
NEUROTICO
HARLEY QUEEN
POCKER DE ORO
ZENZATION FITZ
VIXEN'S JAZZ
ADAGE

PROUD THOMAS
ARADIA

CUNADITA

ROYAL SPIRIT
LADY LELA
GOLDCAST

CON PASO ARROLLADOR
PANAMA HAPPY
SILVER SHINE
WISE BLUE
ALWAYS VENEZUELA
ARDICIAS CATS
SHELADOW TWO
SECRETOS V
TABACO Y CHANEL HIJO
PAPS

SAMUS

DANDY DEL PELIGRO
DONA PERFECTA
EL MOROCHO
KLINT COLORS
FANIA ALL STAR
CHOMPIPA
KIMPOSSIBLE
KOQUETA

OFI

KANKAMAN

SMART EROS

TIO TECLAS
KANTUCKY PACHA
YOULOSTTHATLOVE
CALIFORNICATION
LE TORNIQUET
TORCEDOR
AFAMADA

WAR GREELEY

SOL PURA VIDA
INDY MOON

LIVING LEGACY
FOREVER NASLY
POWER CITY
HERMANO MIO
INTUS JUSTICE
BLACK ROCK

LA YUGULAR
INCISIVO

CALVERO

PABLO QUERIDO
BUSTIN FOX

JAQUE DOBLE

IN SEVENTH HEAVEN
LEADER OF THE BAND
KIARA KARITA

(1)
(3)
(3)
(3)
(3)
(3)
(3)
(3)
(3)
(3)
(3)
(3)
(3)
(3)
(4)
(4)
(4)
(4)
(4)
(4)
(4)
(4)
(4)
(4)
(4)
(4)
(4)
(4)
(4)
(4)
(4)
(4)
(4)
(4)
(4)
(4)
(4)
(4)
(4)
(4)
(4)
(4)
(4)
(4)
(4)
(4)
(4)
(4)
(4)
(5)
(5)
(5)
(5)
(5)
(5)
(5)
(5)
(5)
(5)
(5)
(5)
(5)
(5)
(5)
(5)
(6)
(6)
(6)
(6)
(6)

12,2
15,3
14

12,4
12,4

11,2
12,4
12,2
12,3
13,4
14

13,1
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14,1

13,1
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14
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13,1
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12,1
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14
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28,2
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30,3
29,4
29

30,1
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37
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37,2
40,1
43

39,1
40,1
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36,3
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40,1
43
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APRONTES DIARIOS DEL SABADO 7 DE FEBRERO 2026

53
51,1
49,2
49,2
49
48
49,2
53,1
53,2
54,2
49
53,3
57,4
53,2
53,2
53
52,4
51,4
49,2
48,2
51,3
49,3
50,3
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49,4
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50,3
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50,3
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1, 00
56,3
57
1,00,1

1,09,3
1,10,1
1,04,2
1,04,2
1,08,4
1,10
1,07,4
1,03
1,05,2
1,07,2
1,03,2
1,05,4
1,08,4
1,03,3
1,03,1
1,03,1
1,04,3
1,13,1
1,08,2
1,10
1,14,1

1,17,3
1,24,3
1,20,1
1,23

1,27,2

E.S 1,06,3
F.S 1,05,3
E.S1,03,1
F.S 1,04
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CARRION
LEZCANO

ALONSO
CORRALES
LASSO
RIOS
LASSO
CARRION
GARIBALDO

ESPINOZA
JAEN

. CASTILLO

MONTILLA

SANCHEZ
JAEN
GARIBALDO

RIOS
VALDES
CORRALES

JAEN

. OSORIO

DE GRACIA

RIOS
RIVAS
CARDENAS
ESCARTIN

VELAZQUEZ
JAEN

LASSO
RIVAS
ESCARTIN

SALGADO
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